
Extra werkblad bij het leerwerkboek "Hele getallen voor groep 3 en 4" van De Sommenfabriek.
Aftrekken |  herhaling B     

   

1654 - 532 = 

1 6 5 4
5 3 2 _

5146 - 2015 = 

5 1 4 6
2 0 1 5 _

3768 - 1111 = 

3 7 6 8
1 1 1 1 _

9841 - 2120 = 

9 8 4 1
2 1 2 0 _

1473 - 341 = 

1 4 7 3
3 4 1 _

7611 - 1200 = 

7 6 1 1
1 2 0 0 _

4782 - 3020 = 

4 7 8 2
3 0 2 0 _

8314 - 2102 = 

8 3 1 4
2 1 0 2 _

6111 - 4000 = 

6 1 1 1
4 0 0 0 _

4987 - 1164 = 

4 9 8 7
1 1 6 4 _

6753 - 2510 = 

6 7 5 3
2 5 1 0 _

5262 - 3131 = 

5 2 6 2
3 1 3 1 _

4671 - 2330 = 

4 6 7 1
2 3 3 0 _

9823 - 5200 = 

9 8 2 3
5 2 0 0 _

3587 - 34 = 

3 5 8 7
3 4 _

7599 - 4386 = 

7 5 9 9
4 3 8 6 _

2261 - 1050 = 

2 2 6 1
1 0 5 0 _

9211 - 100 = 

9 2 1 1
1 0 0 _



Extra werkblad bij het leerwerkboek "Hele getallen voor groep 3 en 4" van De Sommenfabriek.
Aftrekken |  herhaling B     
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5146 - 2015 = 3131

5 1 4 6
2 0 1 5 _
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1 1 1 1 _
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9841 - 2120 = 7721

9 8 4 1
2 1 2 0 _
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1473 - 341 = 1132

1 4 7 3
3 4 1 _

231

 

 
1

7611 - 1200 = 6411

7 6 1 1
1 2 0 0 _
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4782 - 3020 = 1762

4 7 8 2
3 0 2 0 _
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8314 - 2102 = 6212

8 3 1 4
2 1 0 2 _
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6111 - 4000 = 2111

6 1 1 1
4 0 0 0 _
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4987 - 1164 = 3823

4 9 8 7
1 1 6 4 _
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6753 - 2510 = 4243

6 7 5 3
2 5 1 0 _

342

 

4

5262 - 3131 = 2131

5 2 6 2
3 1 3 1 _
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4671 - 2330 = 2341

4 6 7 1
2 3 3 0 _
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9823 - 5200 = 4623

9 8 2 3
5 2 0 0 _
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3587 - 34 = 3553

3 5 8 7
3 4 _
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7599 - 4386 = 3213

7 5 9 9
4 3 8 6 _
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2261 - 1050 = 1211

2 2 6 1
1 0 5 0 _
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9211 - 100 = 9111

9 2 1 1
1 0 0 _
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